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CIRCULAR
(Class X)

Dear Parent
Greetings of the day!
Kindly find the Date Sheet of CBSE Class X (TERM-II) Examination (2021-2022).

Date Day ( Om:;m'l?ime) Subject
26 April 2022 Tuesday | 9:00 am - 10:00 am | Painting (049)
27 April 2022 | Wednesday | 9:00 am - 11:00 am | English (Language & Literature) (184)
02 May 2022 Monday | 9:00 am - 11:00 am | Home Science (064)
05 May 2022 Thursday | 9:00 am - 11:00 am AI\:I{::E:EEEZZ : ]S;::ilfzzrz(z(l(;étl)
06 May 2022 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am | Malayalam (012)
07 May 2022 Saturday | 9:00 am - 11:00 am | Sanskrit (122)
10 May 2022 Tuesday | 9:00 am - 11:00 am | Science (086)
14 May 2022 Saturday | 9:00 am - 11:00 am | Social Science (087)
18 May 2022 | Wednesday | 9:00 am - 11:00 am | Hindi Course - B (085)
21 May 2022 Saturday | 9:00 am - 11:00 am | Arabic (016)
23 May 2022 Monday | 9:00 am - 11:00 am | Computer Application (165)

Note: Detailed instructions will be sent to you soon.
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